
Plac Klass Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
1:a Skaraborg R

HS Daniel Blom Lidköping SFK 6783
HV Charles Fasth Lidköpings SFK 6571
HS Claes Törneling Tärnan Tidaholm 5290
HV Kjell Kronvall Tibro SFK 4512

ÄHV Heikki Voutilainen Tärnan Tidaholm 3771
HS Pierre Eriksson Tibro SFK 3643
DV Laila Voutilainen Tärnan Tidaholm 1844
YHJ Emil Ek Skara SFK 953

33367

2:a Örebro T
HS Per Nilsson Nora-Gyttorp 6251
HV Johnny Skoglund Nora-Gyttorp 5058
HS Per Häll Nora-Gyttorp 4580
HS Ove Rosén SFK Vattnan 4375
HV Håkan Jansson Nora-Gyttorp 3574
HS Per Stenqvist Karlskoga AFK 3417

ÄHJ Emil Asp Karlskoga AFK 990
ÄDV Mona-Lisa Munnukka Karlskoga AFK 133

28378

3:a Värmland S
ÄHV Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa 4870
HV Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken 4641

ÄHV Kalle Tomasson SFK Trekroken 4379
HS Kristian Bergström SFK Trekroken 3984
HS Daniel Malmqvist SFK Wasa 3890
HV Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 3576
DV Leena Varis SFK Trekroken 2412

27752

RST Pimpel 2017 Lag
Kyrksjön, Mölltorp d. 11 februari 2017



Klass Plac Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
HS 1 Daniel Blom Lidköping SFK R 6783 RST-Mästare

2 Per Nilsson Nora-Gyttorp T 6251
3 Bengt Wulf Fk Knallen 5377
4 Claes Törneling Tärnan Tidaholm R 5290
5 Ove Rosén SFK Vattnan T 4375
6 Kristian Bergström SFK Trekroken S 3984
7 Andreas Möller Fk Knallen 3960
8 Daniel Malmqvist SFK Wasa S 3890
9 Pierre Ericsson Tibro SFK R 3643
10 Patrik Ceder Tärnan Tidaholm R 3525
11 Per Stenqvist Karlskoga AFK T 3417
12 Tomas Askolin Tibro SFK R 3395
13 Sten Rickardsson Fk Topp 3368
14 Janne Bohlin Kungsbacka Sk 3340
15 Micke Rehnberg SFK Vattnan T 3205
16 Daniel Ahlgren Lidköping SFK R 3054
17 Tobias Ek Skara SFK R 2990
18 Mats Olsson SFK Vattnan T 2886
19 Henrik Bengtsson Fk Knallen 2715
20 Patrik Asp Karlskoga AFK T 2561
21 Benny Svensson Tibro SFK R 2495
22 Fredrik Ahlstrand Spinnaren Järpås R 2115
23 Jan-Erik Stange Nora-Gyttorp T 2073
24 Jörgen Bertilsson Fk Knallen 1958
25 Pelle Hagman Tärnan Tidaholm R 1608
26 Tomas Leijon Lidköping SFK R 1480
27 Ingemar Nilsson Tibro SFK R 1345
28 Mikael Wahlborg Skara SFK R 963
29 Bo Kilestad SFK Wasa S 555
30 Ronny Karlsson Tärnan Tidaholm R 536

Klass Plac Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
HV 1 Charles Fasth Lidköping SFK R 6571

2 Jonny Skoglund Nora-Gyttorp T 5058
3 Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken S 4641
4 Per Häll Nora-Gyttorp T 4580
5 Kjell Kronvall Tibro SFK R 4512
6 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa S 3576
7 Håkan Jansson Nora-Gyttorp T 3574
8 Bo Nilsson SFK Trekroken S 2927
9 Klas Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa S 2510
10 Leif Börjesson Skara SFK R 2486
11 Lennart Carlsson Skara SFK R 2384
12 Kent Svensson SFK Wasa S 2290
13 Olle Sjökvist Ephemera R 2205
14 Håkan Wallin Tärnan Tidaholm R 2115
15 Taito Varis SFK Trekroken S 1408
16 Jan Persson Tärnan Tidaholm R 1007
17 Ari Munnukka Karlskoga AFK T 848
18 Conny Edqvist Tibro SFK R 457

RST Pimpel 2017 Individuellt



Klass Plac Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
ÄHV 1 Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa S 4870

2 Kalle Tomasson SFK Trekroken S 4379
3 Heikki Voutilainen Tärnan Tidaholm R 3771
4 Lennart Kilestad SFK Wasa S 2351
5 Tommy Hösli Skara SFK R 2179
6 Bengt-Ove Pettersson Nora-Gyttorp T 2110
7 Bernt Olsson Tibro SFK R 2051
8 Pentti Harmaala Nora-Gyttorp T 2026
9 Krister Lindqvist Tärnan Tidaholm R 1890
10 Bengt Österholm Nora-Gyttorp T 1842
11 Anders Björk Nora-Gyttorp T 1701
12 Peter Kunerf SFK Wasa S 1535
13 Lennart Hertzberg Skara SFK R 1090
14 Bertil Jansson Tärnan Tidaholm R 1011
15 Rolf Nordqvist Nora-Gyttorp T 917
16 Anders Nilsson Skara SFK R 882
17 Kurt Karlsson Tibro SFK R 0

Klass Plac Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
DS 1 Therése Blomgren Skara SFK R 1184

Klass Plac Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
DV 1 Leena Varis SFK Trekroken S 2412

2 Laila Voutilainen Tärnan Tidaholm R 1844
3 Sylvia Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa S 1209
4 Kerstin Nordin Tibro SFK R 1023

Klass Plac Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
ÄDV 1 Mona-Lisa Munnukka Karlskoga AFK T 133

Klass Plac Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
ÄHJ 1 Emil Asp Karlskoga AFK T 990 Bästa Junior

Klass Plac Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
YHJ 1 Emil Ek Skara SFK R 953

2 Hugo Ek Skara SFK R 428
3 Alvin Ahlgren Lidköping SFK R 110
4 Arvid Ahlstrand Spinnaren Järpås R 0

Klass Plac Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
YDJ 1 Ronja Leijon Lidköping SFK R 410

2 Moa Ahlstrand Spinnaren Järpås R 70


